GPFT Series
Fast Transfer Power Systems
Features
• Pulse Width Modulated (PWM) inverter design
• “Off line” operation for increased reliability and
efficiency
• No break 1ms transfer time
• Digitally controlled sinusoidal waveform output

Add Suffix Description
/AR Alternate Run Time (Specify Time in Minutes)
Ordering Guide
Description
Pulse width modulated design and ultra fast
switching assures virtually 100% compati-
bility with all critical loads.
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________
Fixture Type:________________________________
Model No.:__________________________________
___________________________________________
Comments:__________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
Input/
Output Capacity DC Weight
Model No. Volts (11/2 Hrs.) Voltage Lbs. Kg
GPFT33-120 120 300W/330VA 36 113 51.3
GPFT33-277 277 300W/330VA 36 113 51.3
GPFT46-120 120 400W/660VA 72 132 60.0
GPFT46-277 277 400W/660VA 72 132 60.0
GPFT66-120 120 600W/660VA 72 188 85.4
GPFT66-277 277 600W/660VA 72 188 85.4
Example: -B 1 A 10
Circuit Breaker Quantity
1 = Single Circuit Breaker
2 = Two Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker
Voltage
A = 120 VAC
R = 277 VAC
Operating Mode
-B = Normally-On
Circuit Breaker Rating
Specify breaker size(s)
between 2 and 60 Amps
Optional Output Circuit Breakers
Note: Circuit breaker
voltage must be the
same as system
input voltage.
To order optional output circuit breakers with GPFT systems, suffix
the system model number with the appropriate breaker designator
generated by the ordering guide below.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.
GUTH is a Philips group brand
Application
The GPFT Series is designed to back up critical loads
where transfer to emergency mode must be uninter-
rupted.  The GPFT Series with Pulse Width Modulated
design and ultra fast, 1ms switching provides the “no
break” performance.  Additionally, the GPFT “off-line”
design delivers superior reliability and increased
MTBF.  The GPFT Series offers a low cost, high tech
solution to delivering emergency lighting  and power to
small or medium sized applications.  The GPFT
Series is especially useful in applications where
emergency power is required for indoor as well as
outdoor equipment or for powering equipment that is
voltage sensitive like HID lamps.  GPFT models are
designed to install out of sight to discreetly operate the
loads they power.  GPFT units drive all connected
loads at full output and brilliance to provide greater
safety during emergency conditions.
Construction
Cabinetry: Freestanding heavy duty NEMA Type 1
steel cabinets are finished in blue baked-on powder
paint providing scratch and corrosion resistance.
GPFT33 and GPFT46 models are provided in a
single cabinet.  GPFT66 models provide an elec-